
1 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 59.53 29.75 29.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 1.06 7.661 2 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 0 1 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.471 2 2 1 2

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-4 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.030 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 0 -1

27.49 29.75

Composition 1.67 6.006.00 7.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.005.50 7.25 6.00 5.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.835.50 7.50 5.50 5.75 6.25

29.78

2 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

敬愛学園高等学校 1 42.63 19.82 23.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 -2 -1 0 1

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.421 0 0 -1 -1

6 CSSp3 2.60 -0.43 2.17-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-3 1 1 0 -1

22.57 19.82

Composition 1.67 4.834.50 6.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.504.00 6.25 4.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.924.00 7.00 4.50 4.75 5.50

23.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア男子SP

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2025年7月05日～06日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/07/06 18:59 Page 1



3 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 3 32.05 12.18 20.87 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.69 1.61-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 0 -1 -1 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -2 0 2

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-4 -1 -2 0 -1

15.97 12.18

Composition 1.67 4.173.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.003.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.333.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.00

20.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア男子SP
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